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Date: _ _ Event: ifi
l\GIC te:| 2025-09-28 t| EUL Qualifier Horsens
Lecation: | Games N Gadgets DeckName: | Domain Z00
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
4 Territorial Kavu

Scion of Draco

Leyline Binding

Leyline of the Guildpact

Psychic Frog

Phlage, Titan of Fire's Fury

Force of Negation

Stubborn Denial

Quantum Riddler

Prismatic Ending

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

1

2

3 Dismember

2 Winternight Stories Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)

2 Consign to Memory #in deck: Card Name:

3 Ragavan, Nimble Pilferer 1 Surgical Extraction

1 Indatha Triome 2 Mystical Dispute
g 1 Thundering Falls 1 Consign to Memory
9 1 Lush Portico 2 Stern Scolding
'8 1 Steam Vents 2 Pest Control
= 1 Temple Garden 3 Doorkeeper Thrull
é 1 Hallowed Fountain 2 Sanctifier en-Vec
- 1 Blood Crypt 1 Celestial Purge

4 Wooded Foothills 1 Strategic Betrayal

4 Arid Mesa

3 Flooded Strand

1 Arena of Glory

1 Forest

1 Plains
(@)
';é Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
b5 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Main/SB: /
E Deck Check Rd #: Deck Check Rd #:
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 61 Judge: Judge:
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